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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 10 Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km
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Race (14 Laps) started at 14:05:18

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 328 Tom Bale 125 MAX 14 9:46.449 39.329 8 25
2 371 Patrick Hannah 125 MAX 14 9:46.592 0.143 0.143 39.372 6 24
3 318 Giulio Peroni 125 MAX 14 9:47.448 0.999 0.856 39.425 2 23
4 369 Alexandre Silanine 125 MAX 14 9:47.897 1.448 0.449 39.460 12 22
5 313 Anas Al Halabi 125 MAX 14 9:54.364 7.915 6.467 39.842 3 21
6 345 Abigail Birch 125 MAX 14 9:54.610 8.161 0.246 39.932 3 20
7 321 Cyrus Pirayesh 125 MAX 14 9:57.128 10.679 2.518 40.051 3 19
8 333 Andrew Hunt 125 MAX 14 9:59.277 12.828 2.149 39.961 6 18
9 375 Huw Williams 125 MAX 14 10:05.746 19.297 6.469 40.362 4 17
10 323 Taher Barbhayat (N) 125 MAX 14 10:05.966 19.517 0.220 40.232 6 16
DNF 330 Dante Erasmus 125 MAX 8 5:56.383 DNF 6 Laps 39.907 3 15
DNF 310 Shahin Dargahi 125 MAX 3 2:29.875 DNF 5 Laps 39.525 3 14
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.143 67.893 39.329 72.313 328 - Tom Bale
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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